
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Northmor 00:15:19.89 36

2 Wynford 00:15:42.36 40

3 Loudonville 00:17:00.71 50

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Mansfield 00:20:25.34 2

Buckeye Central 00:19:43.12 2

Foundation 
Academy

00:30:51.28 2

Lucas 00:20:14.73 3

Hillsdale 00:16:28.14 3

Bucyrus 00:21:42.68 3

Clear Fork 00:15:34.34 4

East Knox 00:18:43.96 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northmor 00:15:19.89 8 36

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Sydney Kelley 00:14:55:253 5

2 8 Emilee Jordan 00:15:14:373 6

3 9 McKenna Van Dyke 00:15:14:923 7

4 11 Lauren Johnson 00:15:21:007 8

5 15 Riley Johnson 00:15:53:930 10

6 24 Maddison Yaussy 00:17:17:827 0

7 29 Kendalynn Schwarz 00:19:19:683 0

2 Wynford 00:15:42.36 8 40

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Allison Lust 00:14:08:003 2

2 4 Morgan Lambert 00:14:34:350 3

3 12 Emma Hensel 00:15:29:817 9

4 22 Madison Ridge 00:16:53:040 12

5 25 Bailey Blankenship 00:17:26:630 14

6 26 Gwen Ruth 00:17:27:207 0

7 36 Allie Allgyre 00:20:23:823 0

3 Loudonville 00:17:00.71 5 50

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Catlyn Kauffman 00:14:05:820 1

2 5 Alison Barr 00:14:44:787 4

3 21 KaDee Vranekovic 00:16:52:120 11

4 28 Maddie Kline 00:19:19:510 16

5 34 Allison Cawrse 00:20:01:323 18
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Catlyn Kauffman 8th 00:14:05:820 Loudonville

2 2 Allison Lust 8th 00:14:08:003 Wynford

3 0 Madison Caudill 8th 00:14:29:877 Clear Fork

4 3 Morgan Lambert 7th 00:14:34:350 Wynford

5 4 Alison Barr 8th 00:14:44:787 Loudonville

6 5 Sydney Kelley 7th 00:14:55:253 Northmor

7 0 Bella Molina 8th 00:14:59:043 Clear Fork

8 6 Emilee Jordan 7th 00:15:14:373 Northmor

9 7 McKenna Van Dyke 7th 00:15:14:923 Northmor

10 0 Alexandria Magers 8th 00:15:20:003 East Knox

11 8 Lauren Johnson 7th 00:15:21:007 Northmor

12 9 Emma Hensel 7th 00:15:29:817 Wynford

13 0 Kylie Collins 8th 00:15:52:167 Lucas

14 0 Kara Bell 7th 00:15:52:777 Hillsdale

15 10 Riley Johnson 7th 00:15:53:930 Northmor

16 0 Claire Blubaugh 7th 00:16:10:030 Clear Fork

17 0 Alexis Goad 8th 00:16:25:847 Mansfield

18 0 Lilly Thomas 8th 00:16:31:690 East Knox

19 0 Kaily Moody 8th 00:16:38:440 Clear Fork

20 0 Lauryn Davis 7th 00:16:38:623 Hillsdale

21 11 KaDee Vranekovic 7th 00:16:52:120 Loudonville

22 12 Madison Ridge 7th 00:16:53:040 Wynford

23 0 MaKenzie Kellogg 8th 00:16:53:040 Hillsdale

24 13 Maddison Yaussy 8th 00:17:17:827 Northmor

25 14 Bailey Blankenship 7th 00:17:26:630 Wynford

26 15 Gwen Ruth 7th 00:17:27:207 Wynford

27 0 Katie Kuhn 8th 00:17:41:030 Bucyrus

28 16 Maddie Kline 7th 00:19:19:510 Loudonville

29 17 Kendalynn Schwarz 7th 00:19:19:683 Northmor

30 0 Fayth Gallagher 7th 00:19:19:807 Northmor

31 0 Natalie Smith 7th 00:19:33:147 East Knox

32 0 Shanti Hunter 8th 00:19:38:400 Buckeye Central

33 0 Isis Wagner 8th 00:19:47:847 Buckeye Central

34 18 Allison Cawrse 7th 00:20:01:323 Loudonville

35 0 Kaitlin Vaughn 8th 00:20:18:267 Bucyrus
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36 19 Allie Allgyre 8th 00:20:23:823 Wynford

37 0 Kaylyn Kent 7th 00:21:40:110 Lucas

38 0 McKinley Martin 7th 00:23:11:920 Lucas

39 0 Mackenzie Ernsberger 7th 00:23:31:030 East Knox

40 0 Katelyn Heinlen 7th 00:23:58:087 Wynford

41 0 Kesley Crider 7th 00:24:24:853 Mansfield

42 0 Kailey Horsley 7th 00:27:08:753 Bucyrus

43 0 Grace Whitson 8th 00:29:37:050 Foundation Academy

44 0 Brittney Wade 8th 00:32:05:513 Foundation Academy
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